
Bronze Rankings          Ranked Pairs  Ranked Individual 

 Bronze 1 Novices and Club Masters   Kennedy    Fairlie 

 Bronze 2  Local and District Masters    Johnston   Fairlie 

 Bronze 3  Masters and 1 and 2 Star Masters  Jesner     Shenkin 

 Bronze 4   3 Star Masters and above   Jesner    Shenkin 

SBU Bronze Events            

Bronze players are welcome to play in all SBU events. However, we wish to draw to your attention those of                

particular interest as National points (Red) will be awarded. 

 Kennedy – Match pointed pairs for those ranked as Club Masters or Novices.  

 Qualifying round takes place during the week commencing 20th March 2017 with the final being held on 

    Saturday 22nd April 2017.  

 Johnston – Simultaneous match pointed pairs for those ranked as Local and District Master Pairs on   

     Sunday 6th November 2016. 

 Jesner – Simultaneous match pointed pairs for those ranked as Master and Senior Master Pairs on   

     Sunday 6th November 2016. 

 Fairlie – Match pointed individual event for those ranked up to and including District Master on   

     Sunday 23rd April 2017. 

 Shenkin – Match pointed individual event for those of Master and Senior Master rank on    

     Sunday 23rd April 2017. 

 Bronze Pairs – Match pointed pairs for players ranked Bronze on      

     Sunday 16th October 2016. 

 Bronze Event – Event for players ranked Bronze on        

     Saturday 11th March 2017. 

 SBU Congresses –   3 day congress , Swiss Pairs and Swiss Teams at Peebles Hydro Hotel 

     Friday 9th December 2016 to Sunday 11th December 2016 

Beginners and Improvers – two day congress held at Peebles Hydro Hotel (Red points restricted to Swiss Pairs) 

Saturday 22nd October and Sunday 23rd October 2016 

Saturday 15th July and Sunday 16th July 2017    

 Swiss Events 

 Winter Swiss – Teams event for all ranks with points awarded for each match won or drawn on  

    Sunday 29th January 2017. 

 Mixed Swiss Pairs – Pairs event for all ranks with points awarded for each match won or drawn on  

    Saturday 11th February 2017.    

 Mixed Swiss Teams - Teams event for all ranks with points awarded for each match won or drawn on           

                                            Sunday 12th February 2017. 

 Women’s Pairs – Pairs event for all ranks with points awarded for each match won or drawn on 

Saturday 25th March 2017 

 Women’s Teams - Teams event for all ranks with points awarded for each match won or drawn on 

Sunday 26th March 2017 

 Scottish Swiss Pairs - Pairs event for all ranks with points awarded for each match won or drawn on       

                  Sunday 7th May 2017. 

Bronze criteria (for National Events where all ranks are playing) 

 Prize to be awarded if there is a minimum of 3 in the category.  

 If there are fewer than 3 then the top bronze team requires to be in the top two-thirds.  

SBU Districts -  Please check your district and club website for local events. 

SBU website -  Keep up to date with all SBU Events by visiting www.sbu.org.uk      

http://www.sbu.org.uk/

